
 Aprende     Academy     Pre-K     Inspirada     School     Calendar     2023-2024 

 2023 

 Tuesday,     September     5                              First     Day     of     Pre-K 

 Monday,     September     18                              Staff     Development     Day-No     School 

 Friday,     October     27                                   Nevada     Day     Observed-No     School 

 Monday,     October     30  Conferences-No     School 

 Tuesday,     October     31st                             Conferences-No     School 

 Friday,     November     10                                 Veterans     Day     Observed-No     School 

 Mon.-Fri.     November     20-24                       Thanksgiving     Break-No     School 

 Mon.,     Dec.     18-Jan.     2                                 Winter     Break-No     School 

 2024 

 Wednesday,     January     3                              Students     Return     from     Winter     Break 

 Monday,     January     15                                   Martin     Luther     King,     Jr.     Day-     No     School 

 Friday,     January     19                                    Staff     Development     Day-No     School 

 Monday,     Feb.     12                                        Staff     Development     Day-No     School 

 Monday,     Feb.     19                                         Presidents’     Day     Observed-     No     School 

 Mon.-Fri.,     March     11-15                               Spring     Break-No     School 

 Monday,     March     18                                      Students     Return     from     Spring     Break 

 Monday,     April     1                                          Staff     Development     Day-No     School 

 Friday,     May     3                                             Staff     Development     Day-No     School 

 Wednesday,     May     22                                    Last     Day     of     School     for     Students 


